Einsatze von Grol3geraten METEOR / MERIAN
Ubersicht - 2017

Container Nr.

Gewicht (t)

01.KW
02.KW
03.KW
04.KW
05.KW
06.KW
07.KW
08.KW
09.KW
10.KW
11.KW
12.KW
13.KW
14.KW
15.KW
16.KW
17.KW
18.KW
19.KW
20.KW
21.KW
22.KW
23.KW
24.KW
25.KW
26.KW

Januar

Februar

Marz

April

Mai

Juni

20' Komp.Cont. LDF

ROEU010012-4

20' Isotop.Cont. MET

BCHU240125-0

20' Isotop.Cont. MSM

FHFU8951998

20' F/LWL -Winde MET*

ROEU200001-6

[NCIR AL490-1

Dubrovnik

20' S/LWL -Winde MET*

ROEU200002-1

Container Nr.

September

Oktober

November

Dezember

27.KW
29.KW
30.KW
31.KW
32.KW

35.KW
36.KW
37.KW
38.KW
39.KW
40. KW
41. KW
42 KW
43. KW
44 KW
45 KW
46. KW
47 KW
48. KW
49 . KW
50.KW
51.KW
52.KW

20' Komp.Cont. LDF

ROEU010012-4

20' Isotop.Cont. MET

BCHU240125-0

20' Isotop.Cont. MSM

FHFU8951998

20' F/LWL -Winde MET*

ROEU200001-6

El ALS501 AL502 [N

20' S/LWL -Winde MET*

ROEU200002-1

Letzte Aktualisierung: 04.09.2017

*  F/LWL+S/LWL immer zusammen

METEOR

Andere Schiffe

MERIAN

Transport

(mit Lade- u. Léschhafen)

POSEIDON

Wartung, Werft

ALKOR

HEINCKE



